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Swanson, Sherri Senior Environmental Scientist, HDR sherri.swanson@hdrinc.com

Switt, Randal IT Manager / Developer, University of Florida rswitt@ufl.edu

Szafraniec, Mary Environmental Scientist, UF / Southwest Florida 
Water Management District

mary.szafraniec@watermatters.org

Tanzler III, Hans G. Executive Director, St. Johns River Water 
Management District

mmcdermont@sjrwmd.com

Tara, Patrick Senior Engineer, INTERA ptara@intera.com

Teegarden, Robert Vice President, Water Resources, Orlando Utilities 
Commission

rteegarden@ouc.com

Thiele, Leslie Professor, University of Florida thiele@ufl.edu

Tian, Di Graduate research assistant, University of Florida tiandi@ufl.edu

Timpe, Kelsie Student, University of Florida katimpe@ufl.edu

Tobon, Maurice Director of Engineering, Palm Beach County Water 
Utilities

mtobon@pbcwater.com

Treuer, Galen doctoral student, Leonard and Jayne Abess Center 
for Ecosystem Science and Policy - University of 
Miami

g.treuer@umiami.edu

Ullman, Jeffrey Asst. Professor, University of Florida jullman@ufl.edu

Valcarce, Christine graduate student, UF christyv@ufl.edu

Vasquez, Laura FYN Program Coordinator, UF/IFAS Miami-Dade 
County Extension

lavasquez@ufl.edu

Viveros Bedoya, 
Paula

Ph.D. Candidate, University of Florida paula@ufl.edu

Vyverberg, Karen Graduate Student - PhD, Department of Geological 
Sciences

kvyverberg@ufl.edu
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Wagner, Tammy Attorney, WAGNER LAW FIRM wagnerlaw@comcast.net

Weinkam, Grant PhD Candidate, University of Florida gweinkam1@ufl.edu

Wells, E. Christian Associate Professor, University of South Florida ecwells@usf.edu

Wessel, Mike Vice President, Janicki Environmental, Inc. mwessel@janickienvironmental.com

Wester, Julia PhD Student, University of Miami julia.wester@gmail.com

Wetherington, 
Megan

Senior Professional Engineer, Suwannee River 
Water Management District

rrl@srwmd.org

White, Erin Graduate Research Assistant, University of Florida erinw@ufl.edu

White, Tim Director and Professor, SFRC, SFRC/IFAS/UF tlwhite@ufl.edu

White, A. Ex. Dir., Marine Science Research Institute, 
Jacksonville University

qwhite@ju.edu

Will, Sandie Geohydrologic Data Manager, Southwest Florida 
Water Management District

sandie.will@watermatters.org

Wohl, James Rancher, Heartland Real Estate Corp. JimmyW@HeartlandRE.net

Wuitschick, Scott Central Florida Manager, AMEC Environment & 
Infrastructure

scott.wuitschick@amec.com

Yaquian, Antonio Graduate Assistant, University of Florida jyaquian@ufl.edu

Yeager, Thomas Professor, University of Florida yeagert@ufl.edu

Yowell, Doug Senior Environmental Specialist, Duke Energy Doug.Yowell@duke-energy.com

Zantout, Raina Student, Master of Development Practice, 
University of Florida

raina629@gmail.com

Zotarelli, Lincoln Assistant Professor, University of Florida lzota@ufl.edu
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